Rang Name

Krack Stephanie
Hoflich Nanette
Schuster Sonja
Adam Claudia
Renger Marien
Retzki Claudia
Mosbdck Petra
Gradl Christina

Puntigam Marlies
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Hoglinger Irene
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Kalus Sylvia

Anzahl Teilnehmer
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Sex Club
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PMS Kassel

PSV Berlin

PSV Linz

PMS IPA Disseldorf
Politie Hollands Midden
PSV Gelsenkirchen
PSV Linz

PS8V Innsbruck
LPSV Oberdsterreich
PS8V Linz

PSV Berlin
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2003

3,37
5,67
4,45

5,13
3.5

1,08

2004

6,39
401

0,98

0,16
0,49

2005

1.07

0,89

0,53
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EM-Einzelwertung/Damen Krad

2006

757
212
4,09
4,24
5,30

3,18
3,48

0,45

2003-2006

Str.Pkl Total

17,33
1,07 12,70
8,54
6,11
5,30
513
4,20
3,67
3,48
1,08
0,45
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